
Date:
1/28/2020          

2/4/2020 (2ND 

BID OPENING)

Read By: Margurite Al-Uqdah

Time:
2:00:00 PM         

9:30 AM (2ND 

BID OPENING)

Recorded By: Chorsie Burns

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

182.14

300

189.59

212.49

242.85

300

611.01

712.3

578.87

606.81

595.83

710.33

 

 

 

 

RFP Bid Tab

Cost Grand Total Score     
*Weighted Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal Score

Cost

Bid Opening

Cost Score

Proposal #/Description:   210-20-0011  HOME STUDY

Proposal Submitted By:

412.3

410.33

Winn Counseling, PA

 

HLH Consoultants, LLC

Libby Slatton, LCSW, PA

Ozark Behavioral Health

Serenity Counseling, LLC

Southern Counseling Services

428.87

389.28

394.32

352.98


