RFP Bid Tab

Proposal #/Description: 210-20-0011 HOME STUDY

Date:	1/28/2020 2/4/2020 (2ND BID OPENING)	Read By:	Margurite Al-Uqdah	Weighted Technical Proposal Score		Cost		Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score		
Time:	2:00:00 PM 9:30 AM (2ND BID OPENING)	Recorded By:	Chorsie Burns							
Duna and Sub mitted Dun					Cook	Cost Score				
	Proposal Submitted By:		Max. Possible:	700	Cost	Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible:	1,000	
Libby Slatton, LCSW, PA				412.3			300		712.3	
Southern Counseling Services				410.33			300		710.33	
HLH Consoultants, LLC				428.87			182.14		611.01	
Serenity Counseling, LLC				394.32			212.49		606.81	
Winn Counseling, PA				352.98			242.85		595.83	
Ozark Behavioral Health				389.28			189.59		578.87	

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:	
--	--